Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 7.5V SMINI4
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
3000 pcs $0.086
6000 pcs $0.081
15000
pcs
$0.074
30000
pcs
$0.069
65535
pcs
$0.059
DZ4J075K0R Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy DZ4J075K0R,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz): 7.5V
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If: 1V @ 10mA
Tolerance: -
Supplier Device Package: SMini4-F3-B
Series: -
Power - Max: 200mW
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 4-SMD, Flat Leads
Operating Temperature: -
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Impedance (Max) (Zzt): 20 Ohm
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr: 100nA @ 5V
Configuration: 2 Independent
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
DZ4J075K0R Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
DZ4J082K0R
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 8.2V SMINI4
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
DZ4J047K0R
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 4.7V SMINI4
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
DZ4J056K0R
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 5.6V SMINI4
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
DZ4J110K0R
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 11V SMINI4
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
DZ4J091K0R
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 9.1V SMINI4
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
DZ4J051K0R
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 5.11V SMINI4
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
DZ4J068K0R
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 6.8V SMINI4
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
DZ4J062K0R
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 6.2V SMINI4
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
DZ4J120K0R
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 12V SMINI4
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
DZ4J100K0R
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 10V SMINI4
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
SIT8208AC-23-28E-
31.250000T
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 2.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-23-28E-
10.000000G
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 50PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-13-30N-
66.666660G
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 50PPM, 3.0V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-12-XXE-
28.636300G
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-21-25E-
38.400000G
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 20PPM, 2.5V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-21-25N-
3.570000G
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 20PPM, 2.5V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-12-30E-
40.500000G
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 25PPM, 3.0V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-21-28N-
28.636300G
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 20PPM, 2.8V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-22-33N-
60.000000G
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 3.3V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-71-18N-
32.768000G
-40 TO 85C, 2016, 20PPM, 1.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ